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Rollogo

Lethal Sparks
First Golden Rose
Rm Risky Business

Jb Runaway Oakie

Obsessed Bug
Rocky League
Firecrunch

Top Shelf 109

Zillas Panther
Bringontherush
Obsessive Gambler
First Authority
Bearcat Bill

John E Walker
Timbers Moon
Pending (Weeds In My Roses)
Destello De Luna
Obsessed With Lena
Streakin Bitter

O Tuxedo

Zillas Bigtime Sass
Our Storm Chaser
Pending (Eye Take Deuces)
Private Cruise
Archie Royal First

Unofficail Results September 19, 2020

AQHRA Canada QH Cup Yearling Sale
Friday September 18, 2020

Westerner Park, Red Deer Alberta

Purchaser
Dwaine Ferguson
Repurchase

RNA

RNA

Travis Reay
Kevin Oberholtzer
2041237 Alta
RNA

RNA

RNA

Carlos Iron Shirt
Agatha Fehr
RNA

Charles Stojan
RNA

Haley Moreno Andrade & Jane Leech

Thomas Pick

Joe Bruce Iron Shirt
Preston Crow Chief
Brea Ellis

RNA

Repurchase
Repurchase
Mohamad Khan

Consignor

Wesley Oulton

Pete Hormes

Isaak Fehr

Robert McCutcheon
James Butterfield
Ralph Danard

Ralph Danard
Deanne Davies
Buckey & Beverly Stockwell
Keri Schweer

Dale Zukowski

Len McClure

Isaak Fehr

Barry & Janice Sather
Gigi Van O Strand
Brant & Dakota Laczo
Isaak Fehr

Ken McFarlane

Ed Borgstrom

Glenn Wills

Wesley Oulton

Keri Schweer

Barry & Janice Sather
Maria Standford

Tom Kenway
Halerewich/McCurdy/Campkin
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2,000
3,000
9,500
3,500
4,500
5,000
4,000
8,000
3,000
2,200

11,000
8,000

22,500

Withdrawn
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4,400
3,200
3,000
14,000
1,700
8,000
3,000
3,500
8,000



